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Dossard

1626
1607
1551
1596
1604
1609
1608
1599
1605
1532
1501
1650
1574
1606
1614
1558
1632
1522
1617
1554
1635
415
70
67
139
1600
1594
1584
1536
1595
1627
1638
1586
1587
1610
1611
1651
1544
1601
1628
1514
1577
461
1583
1629
1506
1526
1525
1565
1566

Coureur

LENGELE SEBASTIEN
LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN
INGRACHEN SAID

ZIANI YOUNES

COUTURE JEAN-RENE
MARCHEGIANI TOMASO PIETR
LELIEVRE THIBAULT
GAUDIN FREDERIC
COUTURE LOUIS

DIF NICOLAS

AERTS RUBEN
VANNESTE LIESBETH
RODNEY LYDIA

D HOOGHE PIERRE
SCHEPETLEVANE GILBERT
LE TELLIER DIMITRI
PEREZ NAVAS DANIEL
DECRETON CEDRIC
TILLEMANS STEPHANE
LARDINOIS BENOIT
HAGLUND EMMA
MARETTI ALESSANDRO
BUCKLEY OLIVIER
BUCKLEY DAVID
DEBROYE WERNER
MOREAUX MARTIN
MOREAUX OLIVIER
TRIOEN JOHNNY

FRIES MARIE-BENEDICTE
VERHELST GENEVIEVE
VERVLOET MICHEL
GESULFO ADRIEN

VAN LERBERGER CATHERINE
VAN LERBERGER SYLVIE
TORDOIR ERIC

TORDOIR NOEMIE
STIMMER DANIEL
GUILLOU ANNE

GAUDIN FELIX
ROUSSEAU NATHALIE
COLE HANNAH

STEDMAN TIM

NICOLAS PASCAL
TRICOLI GABRIELLA
LESEUL GENEVIEVE
BOLLINE FRANCOISE
DELVAL INGRID

DELVAL ASTRID

PELTZER VERDICKT ARTHUR
PELTZER VERDICKT LOLA

Foulées Estivales AXA 15/06/2014 5Km
Temps Cat. Club Km/h
00:18:41 109 SH CEPAL 16,06
00:19:07 5 EH CS DYLE 15,69
00:19:43 110 SH RCB 15,22
00:20:16 6 EH - 14,80
00:20:40 86 V2 - 14,52
00:21:44 127 V1 SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLES 13,80
00:22:12 7 EH WHITE STAR 13,51
00:22:28 128 V1 NSTT 13,35
00:22:30 111 SH - 13,33
00:23:32 112 SH - 12,75
00:23:14 8 EH - 12,91
00:24:20 52 SD - 12,33
00:24:39 53 SD - 12,17
00:25:10 87 V2 KURISTO 11,92
00:26:26 5 V4 KURISTO 11,35
00:26:26 129 v1 - 11,35
00:26:36 113 SH - 11,28
00:27:54 130 V1 - 10,75
00:27:54 114 SH - 10,75
00:28:19 115 SH - 10,59
00:28:48 1 ED CACE 10,42
00:28:51 116 SH - 10,40
00:28:59 9 EH - 10,35
00:29:01 131 Vi1 - 10,34
00:29:38 88 V2 - 10,12
00:29:54 10 EH Je cours pour ma forme 10,03
00:29:55 132 V1 - 10,03
00:30:45 133 V1 AXA TEAM 9,76
00:30:54 50 A1 AXA TEAM 9,71
00:30:54 49 Al - 9,71
00:30:59 89 V2 Je cours pour ma forme 9,68
00:31:04 117 SH MP5 9,66
00:31.08 54 SD - 9,64
00:31:19 55 SD - 9,58
00:31:30 90 V2 RCB 9,52
00:31:31 2 ED - 9,52
00:31:33 134 V1 - 9,51
00:31:45 51 Al - 9,45
00:31:56 11 EH DECATHLON 9,39
00:32:.01 56 SD - 9,37
00:32:03 52 Al - 9,36
00:32:06 118 SH WHARFEDALE HARRIERS 9,35
00:32:09 135 V1 AXA TEAM 9,33
00:32:16 57 SD SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLES 9,30
00:32:19 58 SD - 9,28
00:32:38 59 SD AXA TEAM 9,19
00:32:56 60 SD - 9,11
00:32:56 61 SD - 9,11
00:33:03 12 EH RCBT 9,08
00:33:04 3 ED RCBT 9,07




Position
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53
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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96
97
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Dossard

1588
1547
1636
1637
1641
1640
1613
1523
1510
1512
1634
1556
1622
1559
1585
1593
1509
1575
1543
1537
1639
1618
1503
1531
1591
1590
1521
1550
1571
1515
1603
1538
1545
1564
1511
1562
1581
1552
1569
1541
1615
1625
1646
1648
1621
1619
1504
1644
1548
1645

Coureur

VERDICKT BARBARA
HOA YUEN

GESULFO GIAN-MARCO
GESULFO RAFFAELE
FESTJENS SIGRID
DRIESSENS ISABELLE
VANDERLINDEN RENAUD
DELNESTE LAVANYA
CAVECCHI NINA

CILVETI SUSANA

BEGON KEVIN

LEGRAIN CYNTHIA
BAMRBAIX CHARLES
MAGHE OLIVIER

VAN ANTWERPEN VINCENT
WILKIN GISELE
CALABRESE GAELLE
SCHOLTUS DORIANE
GILLON CAMILLE
GAILLARD LINDA
MAERTENS ANNE

VAN ERP JEAN-PHILIPPE
AMIRAR SAMIRA

DIAZ SUAREZ LUIS
VERSTRAETEN VIRGINIE
VERSCHRAEGEN COCO
DECKERS NICOLAS
HOURDAIN SOPHIE
OUIBUS ISABELLE
COUSIN VICTORIA
VANDERLINDEN CATHERINE
GARCIA-PATRON LETICIA
HANO AGNES
PALOVIRTA MAARIT
CHOJNACKA MARIA-BARBARA
MALLA SIRISHA

TITART OCEANE
JARBINET NATHALIE
PETKOVIC ELIZABET
GAUCHER LAETITIA
WALRAVENS JONATHAN
GAUTHIER CORALINE
MENTIOR ESTELLE
BIBAUW DELPHINE
ENGELS JULIE

VAN BONTE AXELLE
BECKAND CECILE
BOURGOIS ANOUK
HOFMANS CHLOE
BOURGOIS THIERRY

Foulées Estivales AXA 15/06/2014 5Km
Temps Cat. Club Km/h
00:33:15 53 Al - 9,02
00:33:31 54 Al - 8,95
00:33:32 91 V2 MP5 8,95
00:33:33 119 SH MP5 8,94
00:33:53 55 Al AXA TEAM 8,85
00:33:56 56 Al - 8,84
00:34:00 120 SH - 8,82
00:34:01 2 A3 Je cours pour ma forme 8,82
00:34:04 62 SD Je cours pour ma forme 8,81
00:34:04 57 Al - 8,81
00:34:05 121 SH - 8,80
00:34:11 58 Al - 8,78
00:34:20 122 SH - 8,74
00:34:26 136 V1 AXA TEAM 8,71
00:34:26 137 V1 AXA TEAM 8,71
00:34:41 23 A2 - 8,65
00:34:44 64 SD - 8,64
00:34:44 63 SD - 8,64
00:34:45 65 SD AXA TEAM 8,63
00:34:55 24 A2 - 8,59
00:34:57 59 Al AXA TEAM 8,58
00:34:59 138 Vi1 - 8,58
00:35:01 25 A2 - 8,57
00:35:06 139 V1 AXA TEAM 8,55
00:35:06 66 SD AXA TEAM 8,55
00:35:09 26 A2 BlueSky 8,53
00:35:13 140 V1 - 8,52
00:35:43 67 SD - 8,40
00:35:46 60 Al - 8,39
00:35:48 61 Al AXA TEAM 8,38
00:35:58 62 Al DECATHLON 8,34
00:36:04 68 SD - 8,32
00:36:10 63 Al - 8,29
00:36:11 69 SD - 8,29
00:36:12 70 SD - 8,29
00:36:37 71 SD AXA TEAM 8,19
00:37:21 4 ED GSKFUNCLUB 8,03
00:37:23 64 Al Je cours pour ma forme 8,02
00:37:27 72 SD - 8,01
00:37:28 73 SD - 8,01
00:37:33 123 SH - 7,99
00:38:03 74 SD - 7,88
00:38:07 75 SD - 7,87
00:38:08 76 SD - 7,87
00:38:10 77 SD - 7,86
00:38:12 65 Al RIWA 7,85
00:38:30 78 SD AXA TEAM 7,79
00:38:36 5 ED - 7,77
00:38:37 6 ED - 7,77
00:38:38 124 SH ROS 7,77




Position

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Dossard

1549
1597
1570
1598
1578
1524
1513
1542
1576
1534
1624
1612
1508
1535
1631
1580
1502
1507
1652
1630
1520
1582

416

Coureur

HOFMANS PHILIPPE
GILBERT ERIC
PYPAERT DOMINIQUE
GILBERT BERNADETTE
STOCKMANS CECILE
DE LOOF JOELLE
CLAEYS SARAH
GILLIS SOPHIE
SOMMEILLIER CHRISTINE
EBENIAICH NAJAT
HORTULANUS JULIE
CANON STEPH
BULTOT JOHANNA
ENGHER ISABELLE
MAGHE CLARA
SUZORCBYV CAROLINE
AMIRAR MILOUDA
BRUTEYN MARC
NAVEEN JAMI
ESCAJADILLO VERA
DAVIES NATHALIE
TOMA ALICE

MARETTI GUIDO

Foulées Estivales AXA 15/06/2014 5Km
Temps Cat. Club Km/h
00:38:39 141 V1 ROS 7,76
00:39:18 142 V1 - 7,63
00:39:37 66 Al ASPUB 7,57
00:39:38 67 Al - 7,57
00:39:53 79 SD RCB 7,52
00:39:55 80 SD - 7,52
00:40:00 68 Al - 7,50
00:40:29 70 Al Je cours pour ma forme 7,41
00:40:29 69 Al Je cours pour ma forme 7,41
00:40:59 71 Al AXA TEAM 7,32
00:41:50 81 SD - 7,17
00:41:51 82 SD - 7,17
00:44:18 72 Al Je cours pour ma forme 6,77
00:45:06 83 SD - 6,65
00:45:06 7 ED - 6,65
00:47:34 73 Al Je cours pour ma forme 6,31
00:47:44 27 A2 - 6,28
00:47:57 17 V3 Je cours pour ma forme 6,26
00:48:40 125 SH - 6,16
00:52:11 84 SD CACE 5,75
00:53:34 74 Al - 5,60
00:59:40 85 SD SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLES 5,03
01:28:16 18 V3 - 3,40




